
Technical Parameters  

Parameter Model

Pixel

Focal Length

Aperture

Distortion

Interface

Filter thread size

Back focus

Minimum object distance

Dimensions

Weight

Operating temperature

Control
Aperture

Focusing

2/3"

1/2"
Field of view

(HxVxD)

Target size

16mm

2/3"

＜0.1%

M30.5x0.5mm

17.526mm

0.3m

φ33.9x33.5mm

-10℃~50℃

Manual (locking structure)

80g

Manual (locking structure)

30.3°x23°x37.3°

22.3°x16.8°x27.8°

1/3" 16.8°x12.6°x20.9°

F=1:1.4~16

Features：  

Best image quality

Support over 3 million pixel camera

Low illumination and large clear aperture

TV distortion is less than 1%

Focus range from 0.1M to infinity

High contrast

Dimensions
（unit：mm)

C-Mount

SL-DF16-C

5MP

SL-DF16-C
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