## SL-DF16-C

## Features:

- Best image quality
- Support over 3 million pixel camera
- ➤ Low illumination and large clear aperture
- TV distortion is less than 1%
- Focus range from 0.1M to infinity
- ➤ High contrast





Parameter	Model	SL-DF16-C
Pixel		5MP
Focal Length		16mm
Aperture		F=1:1.4~16
Target size		2/3"
Distortion		< 0.1%
Interface		C-Mount
Filter thread size		M30.5x0.5mm
Back focus		17.526mm
Minimum object distance		0.3m
Dimensions		φ33.9x33.5mm
Weight		80g
Operating temperature		-10°C~50°C
Control	Aperture	Manual (locking structure)
	Focusing	Manual (locking structure)
Field of view (HxVxD)	2/3"	30.3°x23°x37.3°
	1/2"	22.3°x16.8°x27.8°
	1/3"	16.8°x12.6°x20.9°

## **Dimensions**

(unit: mm)

